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item Code Items Composition Pack Size

068-r9-{22)-001
ACN{E'S EGG
FORN4ULA VET

Each g contains; Yitamin A l000iu. Vitamin D3 1000iu. V:itamin E 2mg, Vitamin
K3 2mg. Vitamin 81 0.5mg. Vitamin 82 2ng. Vitarnin 86 0.3mg. Vitamin C

10mg" Vitamin B12 2.2mg. Nicotinamide l-<rng. Folic acid 0.1nig & Calcium
oantothenate 5ms

i00 ,500 gm, I Kg

068-1 9-{22)-002 Betall,te Vet
Each mI contains: Betaine ]i0 mg. Vitamin C 90 mg" Potassium Chloride 2 mg.

lvlagnesium Chloride Hexahldrare 4 mg. Calcium Chioride Dih1"drate.l0 mg &
Sodium Chloride 20 mg

100 ml. 250 nl. -;00 mL I L.

5L

068-19-{2:)-003 CP-Vet
Each rnl contains: L-alcium i6.18 mg. Magnesium 1 tng. Phosphorus 8.39 mg.
Vitamin B 12 1 mcr, Vitamin Dl 80 IU

l00 ml. 250 ml. 500 nil. I L.
rl

uuo- r v-[__ /-uu+ tf-!ct it-lr
Each g contains: Caicium 1i mg. Phosphorus 15 mg. Vitamin Dl ,100 iu. Vitamin
C 6 mg, Vitamin B12 10 rucg & Citric acid 0.27g

1ni1 .:n/\ --.. I I--rvu 1 .,v1, tilt- r I\u

068- l9-(ll)-00-i E-Vet Each g contains: Alpha Tocooherr)l Acetate BP I00 mg. 100 500 g. 1 kg

068- l 9-(22)-006 E-Vet Plus Each ml conlains: Vitamin E 100 mg & Sodium Selenite 0.5 mg.
100 ml. 150 ml. 5Ct0 rnl.

1000 rnl

068- l 9-i 22)-007 Ferovel
(Ferrous Sulphate BP 0.50 ng. C'opper Sulphate BP 0.20 mg. Zinc sulphate 0.20
mg. Cobalt 0.I 0 mg. \iitarnin B ll 0.10 mg)imi

100 ml. li0 ml" 500 ml.
i000 rnl

068- r e-(22)-008 Glucol1te i,et

Each 25 g contains: Sodium Bicarbonate IIP 11.5 g. Sotiium Chloride BP 6.65 g.

Potassium Chloride BP 1.15 g. \itamin A BP 50"000 lll" Glucose Anhi.drous BP
4.50 s

15x25g- I kg.20xikg

068- l9-(21)-009 Glucovet Each g contains: Glucose 980 mg & Vitamin C l0 mg. 100 ,500 g. I kg

068-19-(?2)-0l0 Yila-3 \,'et Each g contains: Vitamin B I 50 mg, Vitamin B? l0 mg & \ritamin 86 ?0 mg.
1 0 g. 20 g, I 00 g. 10s100 g.

500 s

n6R-la-r?1)-flt r V]T,{.ADE VET Eaeh m! cortains: Vitarnh a, 100000 iu. \iitamin D 20000 iu & Viiamin E 20 mg.
100 mL 500 ml, 1 Ltr. & 5

Liter

068-19-(1,:)-0r1 VITA-D PLUS VET Eachml contains: Vilamin t)l 5000 iu and Propl'lene gli'col I m1
t00 ml, 500 ml" 400 ml"

1 I.

068-19-(22)-0ii Yita-K vet Each g contains: Vitamin K3 100 mg
10g. l0rl0g, 100 g.

500 s

068- ls-(li)-014 vftAMtx DII vET

Each g contains: Vilamin A 600 iu. Vitamin Di 200 iu. Vitamin E 0.1 m5 Iodire
0.06 rng, Cobalt 0. i mg. Copper 1 mg. Manganese 5 ug. trlagnesium 5 mg. Iron10
mg, Zinc 4 rils" calcium i60 nig. piiospirorus 65 irrg, Seienium 0.03 rng.

Molebdenum 0.05 rns

100 g. 500 g. 1 ks & 10 kg

068-i 9-(22)-01 5
ViT,{MIXDB SLTPER

\..ET

Each g contails: Vitamin A 6110 iu. Vilamin D3 200 iu. Vitamin ts 0.1 mg,

Vitamin 812 0.5 mcg. Niacin 0.i mg, Cobalt 0.1 mg. Copper I mg. Iron- 0.0052
gn, Iodine 60 mcg" Iv{anganese 0.0025 g. Magnesium 5 mg" Zinc 4 mg,
Nloiebdenum 0.05 rug. calcjum 160 mg phosphorus 65 rng. Selenium 0.03 nrg.

Potasium 20 rncg. sodium 45 mcg. sulpher 5 mg.

100 500 g. I hg &
10 kg

068-le-(22i-ili6 Vitamix-C Ve1 Each g contains: Ascorbic acid 980 mg i00 500 g. I kg

068- I 9-( ll)-0 1 7 YITAI,{IX \,\'S VET

!,ach g contains: Vitamin A i00000 iu. Vitamin D3 25000 iu. Yitamin E 20 mg.
Vitamin Bl 12 mg Yitamin 82 i2 mg. Vitamin 86 12 mg" Vitamin Bi2 20 mcg.
Vitarnin C 300 mg" Yitamin Ki i6 mg, \icotinarnide 20 mg, Pantothenic acid
18.;l me- d-Biotin 0.1 ms. !-ciic acid I nrg

I 0 g. 100 g. 500 g.

1 kg& i0 kg

068-1 e-(22)-0i 8 v-PI_EX (B.C) VET
Each g contains: Vitamin Bl I mg" Vitamin 82 4 mg. Vitamin 85.{.5 mg.
Vitamin 86 1.5 mg. Yitamir: Bli 10 mcg. Nicotinamjde 7.5 mg, Folic acid 0.25

me" Biotin 0.015 mg & Vitanrin C 5 ms.

100 g. 350 g,
arln 1 1-,-.lut' I AS

068- 1 9-(22)-0r 9 ZIS.VET Each 5 nrl contains: Zinc {as Zint sulpahte Monohldrate) l0 mg
100 ml, 500 nl.
I L&51

06&- I9-(I)-020 ZYN,IOtrTT@
(Amotium bicarbonate 250 mg. Sodium bicarbonate 650 mg. Nur vomica" 70 mg.

Girrgcr l5 mq. Gcntiarr l5 mr) !.

30 g. 10x20 g,

i5x20 9.60 gm. i0*60 gm

068- r 9-(:2)-02 l OROSOL VE'I
Eaoh ml contains: Butaphosphan 100 mg Cyanocobalamin 0.05 mg" Taurine 37.3
mg, \icotinamide 23 mg. Dl-.tu{ethioni-ne 18.7 mg.

100 ml. 500 ml.
I L.t5L

068-1 !]-(22)-022 BOV] CARE VET
Ear,.lr g contains: Trachl,spermunr ammi 30 mg. Zinger 25 mg. dl-Methionine 42.5

mg. Calcium carbonate -i00 mg, L-obalt carbonate 0.1I mg. Plridoxine
Hidrochloridum a.42 ms..

30 gm. 10*3i) grn. 125 g.
150 ., lli d-_ " 5' "',- D.

500 g

068-20-(02)-023 BRolt% I',ach t00 ml contains: Adhatoda llasictt i6 g" Zirtgiber O/ficinak 4A0mg.

Glycyrrhi:u gla&ra 500mg. t)cimwn sailctutlr 2 g, \ritamin E 50mg. Vitamin 85
100 mL 250 ml. i00 ml.

1000 ml
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52mg & Sodium chloride 75tlmg

068-20-( 02)-021 \TITAJ\,{IX Dts VEl'-

Each Kg cotains: Vitamin A- 60.00.000 lU. Vitamin B I - 100 nig. Vitamin 82- 200
mg, Vitamin 86-10 mg. Vitarnin D3- 20.00.000 II,t. Vilamin B12- 1mg. Vitaurin
E- 75 mg. Vitamin K3- 25 mg. Nicotinic acid- 1000 mg. Calcium pantothenate 500
mg. CrLroline Chloride- 20.000 nrg. Dl,-\{ethianine' 10.000 mg. L-Ll'sine- 2000
mg. Camitine tr1'drochloride- 1000 mg. Sodium Chloride- 25 gm, Magnesium
carbonate- 500 mg^ N,[anganese carbonate- 1000 nrg. Zinc Carbonate- 1000 mg.
Iron Sulfate- 2000 mg. Copper sulfate- 500 rng, L-obalt sulfate- 500 mg. Porassium
iodide- I 80 mg. Calcium carhcnate- 200 gm

100gtr.500gm, lKg&10
Kg

068-2 1 -(02)-025 Hepato'r,el

Each i00 rli contains: Apiiarranii.ris poiy'stachya 200 mg. Temrinalia cirebuia 400
nrg. Rheum emodi 2,s0 mg. Andrographis panicuiata 3000 mg. Berberis aristata
,100 mg. Vitanin B1 15 nig. Viramin 82 5.8 mg. Nicotimmide 8.1 mg. Vitamjn
B l2 1 0 mcg. Liositoi 200 rng & C'holin bitartrate 5 ms.

100 ml, 500 ml. 1 L, 5 i. &
10L

068-l 1 -(02 )-026 Vitamix DB Yet-1

Each kg contains: Vitamin { at least 600000 IU. Yiramin 81 at least 500 mg-

Vitamin Bl at least 300 m-u" Vitamin 86 at least 500 mg. \,'itamin Bi2 at least 2

rng. Vitamin D3 at least 10i,000 iU. Vitarnin E at least ]00{) mg Vitamin K3 at

leasl -<00 mg. Cal L't-Palt+thinate at least 1000 ng. Nicetinic Acil at leesr 2000
mg. Polic Acid at least 100 tng, D tsiotin at least 10 mg. Cobalt Sulphatc ar least

300 mg- Iodine at least 400 mg, Manganese at least 6000 mg. Magnesium at least

5000 mg. N4intrex PSE at ieast 10000 mg. \,fintrex Copper at least 3000 mg, lron
at least i5000 nig, Zinc at ieast 10000 mg, Zorien Selenium at leasl 10 mg. Availa
Chronrium at least 20 mg. L il,sine at least 5000 mg, DL Methionine at least 10000

mg & DCIP sufficient.

100 gm. 500 gm. I Kg. 5 kg
& l0Kg

058-2 1-(01)-027 AMivlOCtiitE \,'ET Each m1 coiilains ll;riract iif i i.iccu Scliiiiigercr 500 tng.
ti)O ml" 500 ml, I L. 5 L

& i0L

068-23-(03)-028
VITAMTX DR
ULTRA VET

Each kg contains Vitamin A 6-500000 ltj. Vitamin 81 100 rng. Vitamin
82 200 mg. Vitamin 86 !0 rng, Vitamin Di :200000 iU, Vitamin Bi2 i
mg, Vitamin E 75 mg" Vitarnin K3 25 mg, Nicotinic Acid 1000 mg,
Calcium Pantothenate 5{}0 mg. DL- Methionine 10000 mg, Sodium
Chloride 26 grn. lron Sulfate 2000 mg, Copper Sultate 500 rng, Cobalt
Sullate 500 mg. Potassiurn lodide 180 rtrg & Calciurn Carbonate 200 gm.

100 g. 500 g. 1 kg.5 kg.
l0kg.15kg.20kg&25

kg

068-23-t03)-029
VITAMIX DB VET
I]XTRA

Each 100 g contains Vitamin A 60.000 lU, Vitamin B 1 I 2.5 rng, Vitamin
B2 22.5 mg, Vitamin Btr 1.,tr mg., Vitamin 812 0.13 mg-, Vitamin D3
20,0Ci0 IU, Vitarnin E 7"75 rng, Vitarnin K3 2.75 mg. Nicotinic Acid I 12.5
mg, Choline Chloride 2100 rng. Dl-Methionine 1150 mg. L-Lysin 250
mg. Carnitine Hydrochloride 1000 m,e. Cobalt Sulphate 55 mg. Copper
Sulphate 55 rng, Iron Sulphate 205 rng, Iv'lagnesium Carbonatc 570 mg.
Manganese Carbonate I25 mg. Zinc Carbonate 125 mg. Calcium
Carbonaie 22.5 g, Clalcium Paritotherat.r 53,5 ing, Potassium lodine l9 ii-rg

& Sodium Cbloride 3 g.

100 g. 10x100 g.500 g. 1

kg. 5 kg, 10 kg. 20 k,r &
1011 kg

068-2i-(0i)-0i0
VITAMIX DB
SUPER VEI
SACI{E'I 1KG

Each g contains Vitamin A 600 Itl. \rilamin D3 100 lLL. Vitamin E 0.1
mg. Vitamin 812 0.5 mcg. Niacin 0.1 rng. Cobalt 0.1 mg. Coppcr 1 rng,
Iron 0.00-52 g, lodine 0.0(r mc. Manganese 0.0025 g, Magnesium 0.005 g,
Zinc 0.004 g, Mol-vbdenurn 0.05 trg, Caicium 0.26 g. Phosphorus 0.065 g,
Seleniurn 0.03 rng, Potassiunr 0.02 mg. Sodium 0.045 rng, Sulphar 0.005
g, Antir:alling aseot & Anti-ol,idant.

1009, 1Oxi00g.,500g. I

kg. 5 kg" 10 kg. 20 kg &
20xl kg
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